
Bus timetable will come into operation on the 2nd August 2017. 

  
  Monday - Saturday Sat     Monday - Saturday Sat 

  In In In In     Out Out Out Out 

Bo'ness Bus Station 9.00 11.30 14.30 17.00   Waterloo Place 10.15 12.45 15.45 18.15 

Dean Road at 
Livingstone Drive 

9.04 11.34 14.34 17.04   East Princes Street 10.19 12.49 15.49 18.19 

Dean Road at 
Deanfield Drive 

9.05 11.35 14.35 17.05   West Princes Street 10.23 12.53 15.53 18.23 

Cadzow Ave 9.07 11.37 14.37 17.07   Shandwick Place 10.27 12.57 15.57 18.27 

Grahamsdyke 9.09 11.39 14.39 17.09   Haymarket Rosebery 
Crescent 

10.31 13.01 16.01 18.31 

Drum Farm Lane 9.11 11.41 14.41 17.11   Corstorphine Zoo 10.38 13.08 16.08 18.38 

Champany Corner 9.18 11.48 14.48 17.18   Edinburgh Maybury 10.46 13.16 16.16 18.46 

Mannerston 9.20 11.50 14.50 17.20   Edinburgh Airport 
Road End 

10.50 13.20 16.20 18.50 

Blackness 9.24 11.54 14.54 17.24   Champany Corner 11.03 13.33 16.33 19.03 

Edinburgh Airport 

Road End 
9.37 12.07 15.07 17.37   Blackness 11.07 13.37 16.37 19.07 

Edinburgh Maybury 9.41 12.11 15.11 17.41   Mannerston 11.09 13.39 16.39 19.09 

Corstorphine Zoo 9.49 12.19 15.19 17.49   Drum Farm Lane 11.16 13.46 16.46 19.16 

Haymarket Rosebery 
Crescent 

9.56 12.26 15.26 17.56   Grahamsdyke 11.18 13.48 16.48 19.18 

Shandwick Place 10.00 12.30 15.30 18.00   Cadzow Ave 11.20 13.5 16.50 19.20 

West Princes Street 10.04 12.34 15.34 18.04   Dean Road at 
Deanfield Drive 

11.22 13.52 16.52 19.22 

East Princes Street 10.08 12.38 15.38 18.08   Dean Road at 

Livingstone Drive 
11.23 13.53 16.53 19.23 

Waterloo Place 10.12 12.42 15.42 18.12   Bo'ness Bus Station 11.27 13.57 16.57 19.27 

  

  
 


